
午前の部（測量科目）

得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

40.0 11 11 7.0% 16.5 0 115 73.2%

39.5 0 11 7.0% 16.0 1 116 73.9%

39.0 6 17 10.8% 15.5 0 116 73.9%

38.5 0 17 10.8% 15.0 0 116 73.9%

38.0 14 31 19.7% 14.5 0 116 73.9%

37.5 0 31 19.7% 14.0 4 120 76.4%

37.0 14 45 28.7% 13.5 0 120 76.4%

36.5 0 45 28.7% 13.0 0 120 76.4%

36.0 7 52 33.1% 12.5 0 120 76.4%

35.5 0 52 33.1% 12.0 2 122 77.7%

35.0 3 55 35.0% 11.5 0 122 77.7%

34.5 0 55 35.0% 11.0 0 122 77.7%

34.0 2 57 36.3% 10.5 0 122 77.7%

33.5 0 57 36.3% 10.0 4 126 80.3%

33.0 3 60 38.2% 9.5 0 126 80.3%

32.5 0 60 38.2% 9.0 1 127 80.9%

32.0 4 64 40.8% 8.5 0 127 80.9%

31.5 0 64 40.8% 8.0 2 129 82.2%

31.0 8 72 45.9% 7.5 0 129 82.2%

30.5 0 72 45.9% 7.0 2 131 83.4%

30.0 5 77 49.0% 6.5 0 131 83.4%

29.5 0 77 49.0% 6.0 2 133 84.7%

29.0 4 81 51.6% 5.5 0 133 84.7%

28.5 0 81 51.6% 5.0 1 134 85.4%

28.0 7 88 56.1% 4.5 0 134 85.4%

27.5 0 88 56.1% 4.0 7 141 89.8%

27.0 8 96 61.1% 3.5 0 141 89.8%

26.5 0 96 61.1% 3.0 0 141 89.8%

26.0 0 96 61.1% 2.5 0 141 89.8%

25.5 0 96 61.1% 2.0 1 142 90.4%

25.0 1 97 61.8% 1.5 0 142 90.4%

24.5 0 97 61.8% 1.0 1 143 91.1%

24.0 2 99 63.1% 0.5 0 143 91.1%
23.5 0 99 63.1% 0.0 14 157 100.0%

23.0 2 101 64.3%

22.5 0 101 64.3%

22.0 3 104 66.2%

21.5 0 104 66.2%

21.0 3 107 68.2%

20.5 0 107 68.2%

20.0 2 109 69.4%

19.5 0 109 69.4%

19.0 2 111 70.7%

18.5 0 111 70.7%
18.0 3 114 72.6%

17.5 0 114 72.6% 合計 157人

17.0 1 115 73.2% 平均点 24.98点
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午後の部（法律科目）

得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

50.0 0 0 0.0% 24.0 39 1,151 58.5%

49.5 0 0 0.0% 23.5 28 1,179 59.9%

49.0 0 0 0.0% 23.0 46 1,225 62.2%

48.5 0 0 0.0% 22.5 39 1,264 64.2%

48.0 0 0 0.0% 22.0 30 1,294 65.8%

47.5 0 0 0.0% 21.5 31 1,325 67.3%

47.0 2 2 0.1% 21.0 38 1,363 69.3%

46.5 2 4 0.2% 20.5 39 1,402 71.2%

46.0 6 10 0.5% 20.0 31 1,433 72.8%

45.5 6 16 0.8% 19.5 34 1,467 74.5%

45.0 2 18 0.9% 19.0 33 1,500 76.2%

44.5 4 22 1.1% 18.5 29 1,529 77.7%

44.0 11 33 1.7% 18.0 44 1,573 79.9%

43.5 6 39 2.0% 17.5 24 1,597 81.1%

43.0 7 46 2.3% 17.0 24 1,621 82.4%

42.5 7 53 2.7% 16.5 23 1,644 83.5%

42.0 9 62 3.2% 16.0 25 1,669 84.8%

41.5 15 77 3.9% 15.5 29 1,698 86.3%

41.0 10 87 4.4% 15.0 24 1,722 87.5%

40.5 16 103 5.2% 14.5 17 1,739 88.4%

40.0 18 121 6.1% 14.0 22 1,761 89.5%

39.5 15 136 6.9% 13.5 16 1,777 90.3%

39.0 21 157 8.0% 13.0 14 1,791 91.0%

38.5 21 178 9.0% 12.5 16 1,807 91.8%

38.0 21 199 10.1% 12.0 13 1,820 92.5%

37.5 23 222 11.3% 11.5 15 1,835 93.2%

37.0 24 246 12.5% 11.0 12 1,847 93.9%

36.5 18 264 13.4% 10.5 11 1,858 94.4%

36.0 21 285 14.5% 10.0 8 1,866 94.8%

35.5 23 308 15.7% 9.5 14 1,880 95.5%

35.0 41 349 17.7% 9.0 6 1,886 95.8%

34.5 35 384 19.5% 8.5 6 1,892 96.1%

34.0 38 422 21.4% 8.0 12 1,904 96.7%

33.5 29 451 22.9% 7.5 6 1,910 97.1%

33.0 41 492 25.0% 7.0 7 1,917 97.4%

32.5 31 523 26.6% 6.5 5 1,922 97.7%

32.0 25 548 27.8% 6.0 8 1,930 98.1%

31.5 41 589 29.9% 5.5 3 1,933 98.2%

31.0 42 631 32.1% 5.0 5 1,938 98.5%

30.5 30 661 33.6% 4.5 1 1,939 98.5%

30.0 35 696 35.4% 4.0 5 1,944 98.8%

29.5 34 730 37.1% 3.5 4 1,948 99.0%

29.0 36 766 38.9% 3.0 1 1,949 99.0%

28.5 37 803 40.8% 2.5 0 1,949 99.0%

28.0 38 841 42.7% 2.0 0 1,949 99.0%

27.5 33 874 44.4% 1.5 1 1,950 99.1%

27.0 45 919 46.7% 1.0 0 1,950 99.1%

26.5 44 963 48.9% 0.5 0 1,950 99.1%
26.0 39 1,002 50.9% 0.0 18 1,968 100.0%

25.5 35 1,037 52.7%

25.0 46 1,083 55.0% 合計 1,968人

24.5 29 1,112 56.5% 平均点 25.65点


